ADVANCED HEART FAILURE
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DRUG THERAPY

SESSION 1

7:30 - 8:00 AM

8:00 - 8:05 AM

8:05-9:00 AM

8:05-8:15 AM

8:15-8:25 AM

8:25-8:35 AM

8:35-8:40 AM
8:40-9:00 AM

9:00 - 9:05 AM

9:05 -9:50 AM

9:50 AM -10:00 AM

10:00-11:15 AM

10:00 - 10:10 AM

10:10-10:20 AM

10:20 - 10:30 AM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
FRIDAY, September 9, 2022

WELCOME AND NETWORKING RECEPTION

Old Dominion Room
The Ritz-Carlton, Tysons Corner

SATURDAY, September 10, 2022
REGISTRATION, COFFEE, EXHIBITS

OPENING REMARKS
Christopher M. O’Connor, MD

Improving Outcomes in Cardiogenic Shock
Moderators: Wayne Batchelor, MD; Carolyn Rosner, RN

Early Identification of Heart Failure Shock
Shashank Sinha, MD

Sex Specific Differences in Cardiogenic Shock
Vanessa Blumer, MD

Team Based Approach to Cardiogenic Shock Management
Behnam Tehrani, MD

Case Presentation: Alex Truesdell, MD
Panel Discussion: Shashank Sinha, Behnam Tehrani,
Vanessa Blumer, lyad Isseh

Keynote Introduction
Christopher M. O’Connor, MD

KEYNOTE LECTURE
SGLT2i’s for Heart Failure: An Update in a Rapidly Moving Field
Eugene Braunwald, MD

COFFEE BREAK

DRUG THERAPY FOR HEART FAILURE
Moderators: Michael Bristow, MD, PhD; Mona Fiuzat, PharmD

The Current State of Heart Failure: How are We Doing?
Mariell Jessup, MD

Management Strategies in HFpEF

Scott Solomon, MD

What’s New in the AHA/ACC/HFSA Guidelines
Clyde Yancy, MD



SESSION 1

: DEVICES

SESSION 2

LUNCH

10:30 - 10:40 AM

10:40 — 10:50 AM

10:50 - 11:00 AM

11:00 - 11:15 AM

11:15-11:35 AM

11:35-1:00 PM

11:35-11:45 AM

11:45-11:55 AM

11:55-12:05 PM

12:05-12:15PM

12:15-12:25 PM

12:25-12:45 PM

12:45 - 1:45 PM

1:15-1:45 PM

Managing Chronic HF in 2022
G. Michael Felker, MD

New Concepts in Acute HF
John Teerlink, MD

Managing RV Failure and Pulmonary Hypertension
Mitchell Psotka, MD, PhD

Panel Discussion

Scott Solomon, G. Michael Felker, Mariell Jessup, Christopher
O’Connor, Mitchell Psotka, John Teerlink, Clyde Yancy

EXHIBIT AND NETWORKING BREAK, POSTERS

CUTTING EDGE DEVICE THERAPY FOR HEART FAILURE
Moderators: Melvin Echols, MD; Mariell Jessup, MD

Novel Device Therapies for HF
William Abraham, MD

Interventional Heart Failure
Wayne Batchelor, MD

Mitral Regurgitation: Time to Take it Seriously
JoAnn Lindenfeld, MD

Device Considerations in Special Populations
Emily Zeitler, MD

Managing HF Patients after ICD/CRT Implantation
Amrut Ambardekar, MD

Panel Discussion
William Abraham, Amrut Ambardekar, Wayne Batchelor, JoAnn
Lindenfeld, Emily Zeitler

LUNCH, EXHIBITS AND NETWORKING
Poster Session

Moderators / Judges
Nasrien Ibrahim, MD,; Mitchell Psotka, MD, PhD; Palak Shah, MD
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5:00 PM

1:45-3:00 PM

1:45 - 1:55 PM

1:55-2:05 PM

2:05-2:15 PM

2:15-2:25PM

2:25-2:35 PM

2:35-3:00 PM

3:00 - 3:30 PM

3:30-4:40 PM

3:30-3:40 PM

3:40-3:50 PM

3:50-4:00 PM

4:00-4:10 PM

4:10-4:20 PM

4:20 - 4:40 PM

4:40- 4:55 PM

SPECIAL POPULATIONS AND INTERESTING CASES
Moderators: JoAnn Lindenfeld, MD; Alan Miller, MD

Cardio-Obstetrics
Garima Sharma, MD

Cardio-Oncology

Ana Barac, MD

Amyloid

Matthew Maurer, MD

Heart Failure in Women

Kelly Epps, MD

Healthcare Disparities and Health Equity
Clyde Yancy, MD

Interesting Clinical Cases and Panel Discussion
Presenter: Nasrien Ibrahim, MD
Panelists:

Clyde Yancy, Kelly Epps, Ana Barac,
Garima Sharma, Matthew Maurer

EXHIBITS AND NETWORKING COFFEE BREAK

CUTTING EDGE CONCEPTS IN ADVANCED HEART FAILURE
Session Moderator: Palak Shah, MD; Jamie Kennedy, MD

Impact of the New Allocation System

Joseph Rogers, MD

HF Referrals: Timing is Key

Shashank Desai, MD

End Stage Heart Failure

Nasrien Ibrahim, MD

Management of LVAD patients for the Non-LVAD Specialist
Tarig Ahmad, MD

Cutting Edge Concepts in Surgical Options

Daniel Tang, MD

Panel Discussion
Tarig Ahmad, Shashank Desai, Joseph Rogers,
Palak Shah, Nasrien Ibrahim, Allman Rollins

POSTER AWARDS, RAFFLE WINNERS, CLOSING REMARKS
Christopher O’Connor, MD

ADJOURN



